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Sportverein Kleeblatt Berlin e.V.

(SKB)

Vereinsliga 2024/25

5. Spieltag

Name

A. Voss / A. Lexow

Bodo Liersch
Thomas Ladach

Maureen Liersch
Wechsel ab 61. Wurf

Name

Peter Malter
Klaus Henschke
Reinhard Horn
Klaus Winkler

Name
Irene Hopp
Dieter Stannies

Ro. Horter / R. Mahneke

Maja Bordasch

Wechsel ab 91. Wurf

Name

P. Mahr/ S. Porzig

Ingrid Voigt
Robert Schild

Hartmuth Kérner
Wechsel ab 61. Wurf

am 01.12.2024

SV Luftfahrt Berlin 1l (g)

1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel SP MP
90 94 102 100 38 2,0 0,0
121 119 87 101 428 0,0 0,0
111 114 110 107 442 1,5 0,0
133 139 115 121 508 4,0 1,0
1764 7,5 1,0
CKC 01 Berlin Il (M)
1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel SP MP
117 98 117 122 454 0,0 0,0
107 113 124 102 446 0,0 0,0
84 83 87 100 354 0,0 0,0
76 95 104 124 399 1,0 0,0
1653 1,0 0,0
KSC RW Berliner Bar Il (g)
1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel SP MP
110 106 100 94 410 1,0 0,0
107 115 98 132 452 2,0 1,0
118 138 123 108 487 3,0 1,0
119 130 100 100 449 2,0 0,0
1798 8,0 2,0
KSC RW Berliner Bar lll (g)
1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel SP MP
98 106 107 107 418 1,5 0,0
105 117 128 120 470 2,0 1,0
118 127 106 124 475 3,0 1,0
115 103 103 130 451 1,0 0,0
1814 7,5 2,0
Platz Mannschaft
1 KSC RW Berliner Bér Il (g)
2 SG Fernsehen Berlin (M)
3 SpG. Semper / AdW Berlin IV (g)
4 KSC RW Berliner Bar lll (g)
5 SKB Jugend
6 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin IV (g)
7 SV Luftfahrt Berlin 1l (g)
8 CKC 01 Berlin Ill (M)

01.12.2024
09:00
217

MP Kegel

0 2
Endstand
1,0 : 50

01.12.2024
11:15
218

MP Kegel
0 2
Endstand
0,0 : 6,0

01.12.2024
13:30
219

MP Kegel
2 0
Endstand
4,0 : 2,0

01.12.2024
15:45
220

MP Kegel
2 0
Endstand
4,0 : 2,0

aktuelle Tabelle
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5

S hr A bhoaaoaoa

Spielort: Kegelsportzenztrum HammerlingstraBBe - Bahn 9-12

SpG. Semper / AdW Berlin IV (g)
Name 1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel
Carola Briickner 118 101 92 88 399
Michael Bernstein 128 123 114 125 490
Uwe Seidel 119 114 120 103 456
Heiko Richter (EO) 126 107 107 114 454
1799
SG Fernsehen Berlin (M)
Name 1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel
Wilfried Goldner 125 123 128 127 5083
Ulrich ZélIner 119 122 127 115 483
Jorg Merkin 95 112 91 118 416
Hans-Jurgen Wahl 105 114 110 113 442
1844
SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 1V (g)
Name 1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel
Katrin Kruber 101 117 112 114 444
Klaus Reisewitz 114 94 107 115 430
Julia Reuter 93 109 108 109 419
Monika Isensee 107 114 136 102 459
1752
SKB Jugend
Name 1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn Kegel
Charlotte Lischke (U14) 104 94 107 108 413
Florian Weber 118 121 95 94 428
Toni Kricke 97 124 115 112 448
Emilian Liss 133 123 110 111 477
1766
SP MP Punkte
46,5 : 33,5 24: 6 10:0
52,5:27,5 22: 8 8:2
45,5:35,5 19:11 7:3
36,5:44,5 15:15 5:5
32,5:31,5 10:14 2:6
24,5:39,5 8:16 2:6
31,5:32,5 7:17 2:6
19,5:44,5 3:21 0:8
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Name

. Jens Michaelis (EO)
. Stephanie Weckeck
. Bruno Vujnovic

. Ulrich Z6lIner

. Wilfried Goldner

. Lindsay Gerkhardt
. Anni Noack

. David Kricke

. Karsten Schréter

. Michael Bernstein
. Reinhard Kindlein
. Heiko Richter (EO)
. René Horter (EO)
. Maja Bordasch

. Monika Isensee

. Ingrid Voigt

. Dieter Stannies

. Hartmuth Kérner

. Ellen Erlemann

. Maureen Liersch

. Peter Malter

. Robert Schild

. Thorsten Gratz

. Toni Kricke

. Thomas Ladach

. Torsten Reuter

. Jorg Merkin

. Uwe Seidel

. Klaus Tippmann (EO)
. Roger Horter

. Klaus Henschke

. Wolfgang Thiede

. Katrin Kruber

. Ralf Mahneke

. Florian Weber

. Janina Zinow

. Hans-Jiirgen Wahl
. Bodo Liersch

. Frank Koeckert

. Emilian Liss

. Angelika Voss

. Klaus Winkler

. Klaus Reisewitz

. Annette Lexow

. Gabriele Scheffner
. Julia Reuter

. Tini Maller

. Patricia Berg

Schnittliste
Team
KSC
SempAdW IV
Jugend
Ferns
Ferns
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
KSC I
SempAdW
Ferns
SempAdW
KSC
KSC I
Klee IV
KSC Il
KSC I
KSC Il
KSC Il
Luft II
CKC Il
KSC Il
Luft Il
Jugend
Luft II
Klee IV
Ferns
SempAdW
KSC
KSC I
CKC Il
CKC Il
Klee IV
KSC Il
Jugend
SempAdW
Ferns
Luft II
Ferns
Jugend
Luft II
CKC Il
Klee IV
Luft Il
KSC I
Klee IV
Klee IV
SempAdW IV

\Y

\Y

\Y

\Y

Spiele
1

2
1
5
4
1
1
2
2
4
4
2
1
4
3
3
5
3
4
4
3
5
1
4
4
1
3
5
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
4
1
3
1
2
3
1
1
4
3
1

3 Kegel
528,0
521,0
521,0
504.,8
504,0
501,0
498,0
495,5
495,5
4953
494,8
489,5
486,0
484,0
482,7
4817
481,6
478,0
4775
476,0
471,3
471,0
470,0
468,0
466,8
466,0
465,7
464,0
463,0
462,5
461,0
458,0
457,0
457,0
456,0
454,0
449,5
445,0
441,0
437,3
424,0
4215
420,0
417,0
416,0
415,8
4143
412,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
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